Agenda Portability Work Group meeting,
Friday June 16th, the Hague, the Netherlands

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:30

12:00-13:30

14:00-16:00

16:00-17:00

17:00-17:30

Arrival, coffee & tea

Opening & introduction

Deciding on time schedule, organisation of work, subworking groups

Arranging subgroups

Follow-up meetings, dates and location

Lunch

Split up into subgroups

Presentation of subgroup findings/plan of action

Conclusion and winding up, with drinks



