Agenda Portability Work Group meeting, Friday June 16th, the Hague, the Netherlands

9:30-10:00	Arrival, coffee & tea
10:00-10:30	Opening & introduction
10:30-11:30	Deciding on time schedule, organisation of work, subworking groups
	Arranging subgroups
	Follow-up meetings, dates and location
12:00-13:30	Lunch
14:00-16:00	Split up into subgroups
16:00-17:00	Presentation of subgroup findings/plan of action
17:00-17:30	Conclusion and winding up, with drinks